

materiale intretinere

I.D.: 73689382

Data publicarii	30.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.290,64 RON - 2.290,64 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 15 12.60 189.00 35.91 2 POMPA DESFUNDAT BUC 3 9.25 27.75 5.27
3 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 38 2.95 112.10 21.30 4 LACAT BUC 7 10.08 70.56 13.41 5
PRENADEZ BISON BUC 2 31.93 63.86 12.13 6 SILICON BISON BUC 4 22.69 90.76 17.24 7
COLTAR METALIC BUC 60 3.36 201.60 38.30 8 DOZATOR SAPUN BUC 8 12.61 100.88 19.17 9
HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 500 0.12 60.00 11.40 10 SAIBA PLATA 6 BUC 135 0.25 33.75 6.41 11
HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 75 1.18 88.50 16.82 12 STECHER BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 13
SURUBELNITA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 14 PRIZA BUC 13 8.40 109.20 20.75 15 MANUSI LUCRU
BUC 24 4.20 100.80 19.15 16 PASTILE DICLOSOL 300BUC BUC 4 54.63 218.52 41.52 17
BROASCA USA BUC 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 18 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 2 15.13 30.26 5.75 19 TUB
NEON 36W BUC 25 10.08 252.00 47.88 20 TUB NEON 18W BUC 6 8.40 50.40 9.58 21 BATERIE
LAVOAR BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 22 BEC BUC 10 2.94 29.40 5.59 23 TRAFALLET BUC 1 21.85
21.85 4.15 24 BURDUF WC BUC 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 25 INTRERUPATOR BUC 10 6.72 67.20
12.77 26 LAVABILA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 27 GLET KG 1 13.45 13.45 2.56 28 PENSULA BUC
6 5.88 35.28 6.70 29 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 30 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 1 11.76
11.76 2.23 31 MANER SILD BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 32 CANSIOC ZIDAR BUC 1 15.13 15.13
2.87 33 LANT BUC 1 5.05 5.05 0.96
